

M. M. U. S. Y.

Agree No-

1758D
22-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

P.M. U. S. Y. फायम मयस Main Road घर
गिरागोस Kachhwa दाम

DIVISION

Const- 1,30,90,332 =
Maint - 2381,948 =

Total - 154,72,280 =

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 739

17-06-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1758 - 7/07/21 - 3333 789

Abstract of Cost

3rd on A/C Bill

17

SS XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① p/f of working bench mark etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — ⑨					
= 3 Nos. @ Rs. 3825.90/No. — Rs.					11478.200
② p/f of reference pillar etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — ⑨					
= 11 Nos. @ Rs. 1748.50/No. — Rs.					19234.200
③ Clearing and grubbing road land etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — ⑨					
= 1.11 Hect @ Rs. 53279.81/hect					
					Rs. 59268.200
④ Construction of embankment etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — ⑨					
= 921.12 m ³ @ Rs. 166.10/m ³ — Rs.					152998.200
⑤ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — ⑩					
= 5795.60 m ³ @ Rs. 209.59/m ³ — Rs.					1204220.200
⑥ Construction of GSB Gr. r etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — ⑩ = 291.6 m ³					
= 8ty vide TMBP. — ⑫ 10 = 1897.83 m ³					
					2189.43 m ³

= 2189.43 m³ @ Rs. 1829.10/m³ — Rs. 4004686.200

cl. Rs. 5451884.200

